Electrically operated
 Pilot operated 2-way NO
Brass solenoid valve
ACL 207 Big
aim fluid control b.v. Ekkersrijt 7310 NL-5692 HH Son en Breugel
Telefoon: +31 (0)499 49 10 90 Fax: +31 (0)499 49 63 70
email: info@aimfluid.nl www.aimfluid.nl©
 a

Coil Consump-
tion
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp a b c d e f Weight
37 G1.1/4 0,15 10 10 18 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,880 0AE207GB37
37 G1.1/2 0,15 10 10 21 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,730 0AE207HB37
50 G2 0,15 10 10 36 158 119 35 119 21 30 4,180 0AE207IB50
75 G2.1/2 0,30 5 5 75 226 135 51 169 21 30 11,580 0AE207MB75
75 G3 0,30 5 5 84 226 135 51 169 21 30 9,780 0AE207RB75
Electrically operated
 Pilot operated 2-way NO
Brass solenoid valve
ACL 207 Big
aim fluid control b.v. Ekkersrijt 7310 NL-5692 HH Son en Breugel
Telefoon: +31 (0)499 49 10 90 Fax: +31 (0)499 49 63 70
email: info@aimfluid.nl www.aimfluid.nl©
 a
im
 fl
ui
d
co
nt
ro
l b
.v
. W
ijz
ig
in
ge
n
vo
or
be
ho
ud
en
. 2
01
9-
12
-1
5
2/2 NO, NBR, 12V/DC
ACL 207 2/2 way servo asisted solenoid valve electrically operated NO (normaly open) 12 volt DC
Nominal[mm]
connection[mm]
Press.
(min)
Press.
(max)
Gas
Press.
(max)
Liquid
Kv
[m3/h]
Coil Consump-
tion
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp a b c d e f Weight
37 G1.1/4 0,15 10 10 18 0A200 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 3,000 0AE207GB37///200
37 G1.1/2 0,15 10 10 21 0A200 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,850 0AE207HB37///200
50 G2 0,15 10 10 36 0A200 10W 158 119 35 119 21 30 4,300 0AE207IB50///200
75 G2.1/2 0,30 5 5 75 0A200 10W 226 135 51 169 21 30 11,700 0AE207MB75///200
75 G3 0,30 5 5 84 0A200 10W 226 135 51 169 21 30 9,900 0AE207RB75///200
2/2 NO, NBR, 024V/DC
ACL 207 2/2 way servo asisted solenoid valve electrically operated NO (normaly open) 24 volt DC
Nominal[mm]
connection[mm]
Press.
(min)
Press.
(max)
Gas
Press.
(max)
Liquid
Kv
[m3/h]
Coil Consump-
tion
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp a b c d e f Weight
37 G1.1/4 0,15 10 10 18 0A201 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 3,000 0AE207GB37///201
37 G1.1/2 0,15 10 10 21 0A201 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,850 0AE207HB37///201
50 G2 0,15 10 10 36 0A201 10W 158 119 35 119 21 30 4,300 0AE207IB50///201
75 G2.1/2 0,30 5 5 75 0A201 10W 226 135 51 169 21 30 11,700 0AE207MB75///201
75 G3 0,30 5 5 84 0A201 10W 226 135 51 169 21 30 9,900 0AE207RB75///201
2/2 NO, NBR, 024V/50-60Hz
ACL 207 2/2 way servo asisted solenoid valve electrically operated NO (normaly open) 24 volt AC
Nominal[mm]
connection[mm]

Coil Consump-
tion
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp a b c d e f Weight
37 G1.1/4 0,15 15 15 18 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,880 0AE207GE37
37 G1.1/2 0,15 15 15 21 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,730 0AE207HE37
50 G2 0,15 15 15 36 158 119 35 119 21 30 4,180 0AE207IE50
2/2 NO, EPDM, 12V/DC
ACL 207 2/2 way servo asisted solenoid valve electrically operated NO (normaly open) 12 volt DC
Nominal[mm]
connection[mm]
Press.
(min)
Press.
(max)
Gas
Press.
(max)
Liquid
Kv
[m3/h]
Coil Consump-
tion
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp a b c d e f Weight
37 G1.1/4 0,15 15 15 18 0A200 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 3,000 0AE207GE37///200
37 G1.1/2 0,15 15 15 21 0A200 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,850 0AE207HE37///200
50 G2 0,15 15 15 36 0A200 10W 158 119 35 119 21 30 4,300 0AE207IE50///200
2/2 NO, EPDM, 024V/DC
ACL 207 2/2 way servo asisted solenoid valve electrically operated NO (normaly open) 24 volt DC
Nominal[mm]
connection[mm]
Press.
(min)
Press.
(max)
Gas
Press.
(max)
Liquid
Kv
[m3/h]
Coil Consump-
tion
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp a b c d e f Weight
37 G1.1/4 0,15 15 15 18 0A201 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 3,000 0AE207GE37///201
37 G1.1/2 0,15 15 15 21 0A201 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,850 0AE207HE37///201
50 G2 0,15 15 15 36 0A201 10W 158 119 35 119 21 30 4,300 0AE207IE50///201
2/2 NO, EPDM, 024V/50-60Hz
ACL 207 2/2 way servo asisted solenoid valve electrically operated NO (normaly open) 24 volt AC
Nominal[mm]
connection[mm]

Coil Consump-
tion
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp a b c d e f Weight
37 G1.1/4 0,15 15 15 18 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,880 0AE207GV37
37 G1.1/2 0,15 15 15 21 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,730 0AE207HV37
50 G2 0,15 15 15 36 158 119 35 119 21 30 4,180 0AE207IV50
2/2 NO, FPM, 12V/DC
ACL 207 2/2 way servo asisted solenoid valve electrically operated NO (normaly open) 12 volt DC
Nominal[mm]
connection[mm]
Press.
(min)
Press.
(max)
Gas
Press.
(max)
Liquid
Kv
[m3/h]
Coil Consump-
tion
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp a b c d e f Weight
37 G1.1/4 0,15 15 15 18 0A200 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 3,000 0AE207GV37///200
37 G1.1/2 0,15 15 15 21 0A200 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,850 0AE207HV37///200
50 G2 0,15 15 15 36 0A200 10W 158 119 35 119 21 30 4,300 0AE207IV50///200
2/2 NO, FPM, 024V/DC
ACL 207 2/2 way servo asisted solenoid valve electrically operated NO (normaly open) 24 volt DC
Nominal[mm]
connection[mm]
Press.
(min)
Press.
(max)
Gas
Press.
(max)
Liquid
Kv
[m3/h]
Coil Consump-
tion
Dimension [mm] and weight [kg] Order Code
DN Rp a b c d e f Weight
37 G1.1/4 0,15 15 15 18 0A201 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 3,000 0AE207GV37///201
37 G1.1/2 0,15 15 15 21 0A201 10W 142 105 28 102 21 30 2,850 0AE207HV37///201
50 G2 0,15 15 15 36 0A201 10W 158 119 35 119 21 30 4,300 0AE207IV50///201
2/2 NO, FPM, 024V/50-60Hz
ACL 207 2/2 way servo asisted solenoid valve electrically operated NO (normaly open) 24 volt AC
Nominal[mm]
connection[mm]